National Step Show Alliance

Annual Membership Application for 2013 – 2014 Season

Membership (Early Bird rates thru 11/15/13) / Regular Rates if payment after 11/15/2013
Type: Individual (\$50 / \$60) Youth Step Team: (\$80 / \$90)
Community Group (\$100 / \$110) College Council (\$250 / \$275)
Membership is: New Renewal
Contact Name:
Contact Name:
Organization Affiliation (if Group):
E.g. School, Boys & Girls Club, Greek Organization
Ligi School, Boys & Sins Glas, Greek Gryamzadon
Step Team Name (if applicable):
Mailing Address:
City State 7in:
City, State, Zip:
Email Address:Phone #:
Organization's Web site (if applicable):
Second Contact Name (if Group):
Email Address: Phone #:
Limin rudicos i none #.
Does the organization sponsor an annual step show? Yes No
NSSA Step League Affiliation (if applicable):
E.g. Tennessee Step League

A membership application can also be submitted online by going to the application page on the NSSA's web site to pay membership with a credit card.

Make check (school or certified check) payable to "National Step Show Alliance" – mail this application and payment to:

National Step Show Alliance Attn: Membership 5543 Edmondson Pike, #99 Nashville, TN 37211

Thank you for supporting the efforts of the National Step Show Alliance.